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Rate

India
US
Brazil
Colombia
Peru
Argentina
France
Russia
Mexico
Iraq
South Africa
Philippines
Iran
Ukraine
I d i

61,408
34,567
23,421
19,001

9,169
5,352
4,897
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2,728
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2 037
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27,453

6,985
30,518
16,341
60,480
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0.474
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0 081
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17,302.27
17,063.22
10,955.19
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California
Texas
Florida
Illinois
Tennessee
Georgia
North
Carolina
Louisiana
Virginia
Missouri
Michigan
Minnesota
South
Carolina

4,845
4,824
2,973
1,898
1,719
1,537
1,467

1,212
890
829
737
711
694

22
116
51
6
5

40
9

58
22
1
3
6

12

12,159
11,735
10,376
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5,174
2,548

4,770
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1,817
2,507

0.068
0.060
0.061
0.023
0.015
0.026
0.016

0.015
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0.011
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0.011

16,943.11
20,501.05
27,962.54
17,505.30
21,101.82
24,043.59
14,797.36

30,793.15
13,235.28
11,440.65
10,755.94
12,451.88
21,751.84
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DuPage
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Madison
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Lake
Winnebago
McHenry
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741
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23
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8/24/2020 Global: The Curve
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Estimated Active Cases per 1M People by Day since
100 cases
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Country 

 Afghanistan
 Albania
 Algeria
 Andorra
 Angola
 Antigua and Barbuda
 Argentina
 Armenia
 Australia
 Austria
 Azerbaijan
 Bahamas
 Bahrain
 Bangladesh
 Barbados
 Belarus
 Belgium
 Belize
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 Bolivia
 Bosnia and Herzeg…
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 Brazil
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8/24/2020 US: The Curve by State
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Estimated Active Cases per 1M People by Day since
100 cases
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7COVID-19: Analyze the curve 
by selected US states

State 

 Alabama
 Alaska
 Arizona
 Arkansas
 California
 Colorado
 Connecticut
 Delaware
 District of Columbia
 Florida
 Georgia
 Hawaii
 Idaho
 Illinois
 Indiana
 Iowa
 Kansas
 Kentucky
 Louisiana
 Maine
 Maryland
 Massachusetts
 Michigan
 Minnesota
 Mississippi
 Missouri

Days to recover 

14



8/24/2020 Global: Small Multiples
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Daily New Cases by State and County
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8/24/2020 US: Small Multiples
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Daily New Cases by State
California Texas Florida Illinois Tennessee Georgia North Carolina Louisiana Virginia Missouri Michigan

Minnesota South Carolina Mississippi Ohio Indiana Maryland Oklahoma New York Nevada Alabama Pennsylvania

Wisconsin Iowa Washington Puerto Rico Arkansas Utah Kansas Colorado New Jersey Hawaii Oregon

Daily New Cases by County
Dallas Los Angeles Miami-Dade Harris Cook Hidalgo Clark Riverside Bexar San Bernardi... Orange

Shelby Fresno San Diego Jefferson New York Marion Sacramento Kern Broward Montgomery Washington

Honolulu Cameron Polk Nueces Tarrant Hennepin Wayne Santa Clara Franklin Kings Palm Beach
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8/24/2020 Global: Running Average
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Top 5 Countries by Daily New Cases
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8/24/2020 US: Running Average
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Top 5 Countries by Daily New Cases
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 Alabama
 Alaska
 Arizona
 Arkansas
 California
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 Connecticut
 Delaware
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 Florida
 Georgia
 Hawaii
 Idaho
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 Iowa
 Kansas
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 Louisiana
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 Maryland



8/24/2020 Countries with Provinces
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COVID-19 Spread in Countries with State/Province 
data

Country

 

Daily New
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Total
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Daily
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Total
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per 1M
People

Death
Rate
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Canada
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41
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15
2
0
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63.98
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